125 ST MARYS

125 ST MARYS PLACE, KAUKAUNA, Wi, 54130 Place, KAUKAUNA,
WI, 54130

$299,900

Well cared for, updated, ranch home now available in Kaukauna! You'll love the variety of * 3 beds
living spaces in this home. When you enter you are welcomed by a bright, large LR w/ * 2 baths
picture window. Spacious kitchen w/breakfast bar, plenty of cabinetry adjacent to generous * Residential

DA and additional FR! Updated flooring! 3 BR with beautiful hw... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Breakfast Bar,None,Walk-in Shower,Water = Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl 1695

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 660 Tax Amount: 3932.99

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Water Source: Public

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x11 Main
Bedroom 2 12x10 Main
Bedroom 3 15x10 Main
Family Room 14x12 Main
Kitchen 11x10 Main
Living Room 18x15 Main
Dining Room 15x10 Main
Other Room 31x15 Lower
Other Room 2 12x11 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com
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